
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

83 

99 

74 

19 

41 

10 

52 

29 

Name 

Mike Davies 

Dan Brooks 

David Pheteplace 

Strathan Grayson 

Jim Nelson 

Michael Cameron 

Steve Stansfield 

Carl Hayward 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

Overall BestTm 

1:40.625 

1:43.544 

1:43.781 

1:44.952 

1:45.380 

1:47.541 

1:47.644 

1:47.679 

In Session 

Qual 

Qual 

Qual 

Qual 

Sat Race 

Qual 

Qual 

Qual 

2nd Overall Time 

1:41.183 

1:43.845 

1:44.053 

1:45.114 

1:45.845 

1:47.577 

1:47.857 

1:47.730 

2nd Session 

Qual 

Qual 

Qual 

Qual 

Qual 

Sat Race 

Qual 

Qual 

Hometown 

Aurora CO 

Colorado Springs CO 

Monument CO 

Topeka KS 

Westminster CO 

Highlands Ranch CO 

Fort Collins CO 

Overland Park KS 

Region 

Colo 

CDR 

Colo 

KS 

Colo 

Colo 

Colo 

KCR 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring John Frank 

Chief Steward Ken Patterson/David Nokes 

Chairman SOM Peter Olivola 

Sanction # 15-M-3556-S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  rocky mountain division scca 

Home of Heroes Grand Prix 

Grp 1 - SRF, SRF3 

Grid Sunday 

Pueblo Motorsports Park 2.200 miles 

Home of Heroes Grand Prix
Hosted by Continental Divide Region SCCA

Official Results


