



Home of Heroes Grand Prix Hosted by Continental Divide Region SCCA Official Results





Home of Heroes Grand Prix

Grp 1 - SRF, SRF3

Grid Sunday

Pueblo Motorsports Park 2.200 miles

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Overall BestTm In Session	2nd Overall Time 2nd Session	Hometown	Region
1	83	Mike Davies	SRF3	1:40.625 Qual	1:41.183 Qual	Aurora CO	Colo
2	99	Dan Brooks	SRF3	1:43.544 Qual	1:43.845 Qual	Colorado Springs CO	CDR
3	74	David Pheteplace	SRF3	1:43.781 Qual	1:44.053 Qual	Monument CO	Colo
4	19	Strathan Grayson	SRF	1:44.952 Qual	1:45.114 Qual	Topeka KS	KS
5	41	Jim Nelson	SRF3	1:45.380 Sat Race	1:45.845 Qual	Westminster CO	Colo
6	10	Michael Cameron	SRF	1:47.541 Qual	1:47.577 Sat Race	Highlands Ranch CO	Colo
7	52	Steve Stansfield	SRF	1:47.644 Qual	1:47.857 Qual	Fort Collins CO	Colo
8	29	Carl Hayward	SRF	1:47.679 Qual	1:47.730 Qual	Overland Park KS	KCR

Chief of Timing & Scoring John Frank

Chief Steward Ken Patterson/David Nokes

Orbits

Chairman SOM Peter Olivola Sanction # 15-M-3556-S Printed: 7/25/2015 2:57:26 PM Martinage.